Ssd Diskler

Uriin

120 GB HI-LEVEL SSD3OULT/120G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

512GB HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD HLV-
M255D2280/512G

512GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/512G 2,5" 560-
540 MB/s

960 GB HI-LEVEL SSD3OQULT/960G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Stok

Fiyat

19,95 USD

57,75 USD

68,25 USD

93,45 USD



